CESL shall not be liable for any lapse in the part of the bidders leading to a possible breach in confidentiality of their bid(s).

BID DETAILS 

NIT/Bid Document No. CESL/06/2025-26/Tax & Accounting/252602016      Tender Fee INR  6,000 /- (Rupees Six Thousand Only) Non-Refundable and Non-adjustable). Earnest Money Deposit INR 57,500/- (Rupees Fifty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only).  (EMD to be valid up to (bid validity+45 days) days from the date of techno-commercial bid opening) Document Sale Date & Timing,  i.e., Last date & time for downloading RfP from website 
 From 09.02.2026 to  02.03.2026 (up to 1400 IST) 

Online Bid Submission Period From 09.02.2026 to  02.03.2026 (up to 1430 IST)